
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity/JV Volleyball
8/15/2018 to 11/14/2018

St. Marys Area HS
977 S Saint Marys Rd
Saint Marys, PA 15857-2891

Terry Straub
School Phone: (814) 781-2126
Home Phone: (814) 335-0166
Fax: (814) 781-2190
tstraub@smasd.org

Volleyball
Girls Varsity/JV

Place Depart Time
S Tuesday 08/21/18 North Clarion County High School Away 3:45 PM 5:30 PM

S Saturday 08/25/18 Bradford Area High School Home 11:00 AM

Saturday 09/01/18 Central Mountain Schools (Varsity Tournament) Away 5:45 AM 8:00 AM

Tuesday 09/04/18 Kane Area High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/06/18 Elk County Catholic High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/08/18 Elk County Catholic High School (Varsity Elk
County Tournament)

Away 8:30 AM

Tuesday 09/11/18 Sheffield Area MHS Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/13/18 Ridgway Area High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/18/18 Johnsonburg Area High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/20/18 Bradford Area High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 09/24/18 Dubois Area Senior High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/27/18 Brookville Area High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/29/18 Westmont Hilltop High School (JV Volleyball
Tournament)

Away 5:15 AM 8:30 AM

Tuesday 10/02/18 Kane Area High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/04/18 Punxsutawney Area High School Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/06/18 Bradford Area High School (JV Volleyball
Tournament)

Away 6:30 AM 8:00 AM

Tuesday 10/09/18 Elk County Catholic High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/11/18 Sheffield Area MHS Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/13/18 Elk County Catholic High School (JV Elk County
Volleyball Tournament)

Away 8:30 AM

Tuesday 10/16/18 Ridgway Area High School Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/18/18 Johnsonburg Area High School Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/20/18 Elk County Catholic High School (Varsity Elk
County Tournament)

Away 8:30 AM

Tuesday 10/23/18 Bradford Area High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/25/18 Brookville Area High School Home 6:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Brian Toth Joe Schlimm Warren Beck Terry Straub
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